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EAB Expansion | Implementation Team List 
 

UCF Sponsors  
 

UCF Executive Sponsors 
Paul Dosal, Ph.D., Senior Vice President for Student Success, Student Success and Well-Being 
Ryan Goodwin, Ph.D., Assistant Vice Provost for Strategic Initiatives, Student Success and Well-Being 

UCF Program Sponsor 
DeLaine Priest, Ed.D., Associate Vice President, Student Success and Well-Being 
Delaine.Priest@ucf.edu  

 
 

Navigate Student (Student App) 

Dynamic mobile app and desktop platform provides tailored support to help students succeed. 
 

Name Email Title Division 
Jenna Nobili 
Team Lead 
MKS Program Owner 
App/Content Admin 

jenna.nobili@ucf.edu Manager, Training Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Jesse Sunski 
Team Lead 

MKS Content Admin 

jesse.sunski@ucf.edu Training Specialist I Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Yolanda Cabera 
MKS Application & 
Content Administrator 

yolanda.cabrera@ucf.edu Business Data Analyst I Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Steve Sesit 
People Soft 
Administration 

steven.sesit@ucf.edu ERP Specialist SSWB- Registrar’s Office  

Kerri Haren 
IT Project Manager 

Kerri.Haren@ucf.edu  IT Project Manager III UCF IT 

Joey Raditch, Ed.D.  Joe.raditch@ucf.edu Web Project Analyst II Digital Learning 
Administration 

Kyle Martin kyle.martin@ucf.edu Director, 
Communications, II     

Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Jesse Sunski jesse.sunski@ucf.edu Training Specialist I Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Taylor Held taylor.held@ucf.edu Senior Academic 
Success Coach       

SSWB / College of 
Business Administration  

Ryan Newton, Ph.D. ryan.newton@ucf.edu 
 

Director, First Year 
Experience 

SSWB- First Year 
Experience 

Tyler Walsh brendan.walsh@ucf.edu Program Director II Center for Higher 
Education Innovation 

 
EAB Implementation Lead: Jen Loh, Senior Launch Consultant   
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Academic Planner 

Collaborative academic plan building, scheduling, and registration within a single platform. 
 

Name Email Title Division 
Harrison Oonge, Ed.D. 
Team Lead 
Academic Planner 
Admin 

Harrison.oonge@ucf.edu Faculty Administrator Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Paul Edlen 
Team Lead 
Academic Planner 
Admin 

paul.edlen@ucf.edu 

 

Business Systems 
Analyst I 

SSWB- Registrar’s Office  

Jenna Nobili 
MKS Program Owner 
App/Content Admin  

jenna.nobili@ucf.edu Manager, Training Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Yolanda Cabera 
MKS Application & 
Content Administrator 

yolanda.cabrera@ucf.edu Business Data Analyst I Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Steve Sesit 
People Soft 
Administration 

steven.sesit@ucf.edu ERP Specialist SSWB- Registrar’s Office  

Kerri Haren 
IT Project Manager 

Kerri.Haren@ucf.edu  IT Project Manager III UCF IT 

Brian Boyd Brian.boyd@ucf.edu  University Registrar SSWB- Registrar’s Office 
Andre Watts Andre.Watts@ucf.edu  Director, Enterprise 

Analytics Strategy 
Analytics and Integrated 
Planning  

Kendra Gilbertson, 
Ph.D. 

Kendra.Gilbertson@ucf.edu  Director, Academic 
Success Coaching 

SSWB/ College of Arts 
and Humanities 

Edwina Norvelus 

 

edwina.norvelus@ucf.edu 

 

Associate Director, 
Academic Success 
Coaching 

SSWB / Rosen College of 
Hospitality Management 

Cynthia Contreras,  
Ph.D. 

cynthia.contreras@ucf.edu Assistant Director, 
Academic Success 
Coaching 

SSWB/ College of 
Medicine 

Tyler Walsh brendan.walsh@ucf.edu Program Director II Center for Higher 
Education Innovation 

 
EAB Implementation Lead: Ginny Shepherd, Associate Director, Launch Consulting 
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Prospect Management 

Engage prospective students before and during application. 
 

Name Email Title Division 
Angie Smith 
Team Lead 

angelia@ucf.edu Director-UCF Transfer 
Center/UCF Connect 

SSWB- UCF Connect 

Yolanda Cabera 
Team Lead 

MKS Application & 
Content Administrator 

yolanda.cabrera@ucf.edu Business Data Analyst I Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Jenna Nobili 
MKS Program Owner 
App/Content Admin  

jenna.nobili@ucf.edu Manager, Training Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Steve Sesit 
People Soft 
Administration 

steven.sesit@ucf.edu ERP Specialist SSWB- Registrar’s Office  

Kerri Haren 
IT Project Manager 

Kerri.Haren@ucf.edu  IT Project Manager III UCF IT 

Brian Boyd Brian.boyd@ucf.edu  University Registrar SSWB- Registrar’s Office 
Jenny Sumner, Ph.D. jennifer.sumner@ucf.edu AVP, Academic Success 

Coaching 
Student Success and 
Well-Being 

Kimberly Hardy, Ph.D. kimberly.hardy@ucf.edu AVP, UCF Connect SSWB- UCF Connect 
Lisa Cruz lacruz@ucf.edu 

 

Associate Director, 
Academic Success 
Coaching 

SSWB- UCF Connect 

Monique Carter  monique.carter@ucf.edu
  

Manager, Student 
Coaching  

DDL- UCF Online 

Joey Raditch, Ed.D.  Joe.raditch@ucf.edu Web Project Analyst II Digital Learning 
Administration 

Tyler Walsh brendan.walsh@ucf.edu Program Director II Center for Higher 
Education Innovation 

Deborah Bradford deborah.bradford@ucf.edu Dir, Academic Support 
Services 

UCF Connect 

 

EAB Implementation Lead: Renn Lemler, Senior Launch Consultant  
 
EAB Leads 
EAB Strategic Leader for UCF  
Jessica Owens, Ph.D. 
JOwens@eab.com 
 

EAB Associate Director of Launch Consulting 
Peyton Paradiso 
pparadiso@eab.com 

 
Technical Team 

• John Galatro, Business Analyst 
• Jillian Spring, Associate Director 
• Ben Namovicz, Associate Data Engineer  
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